RESOLUTION NO. 5154 NEW SERIES

A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF
GLENDALE, MARICOPA COUNTY, ARIZONA, DECLARING
THE OFFICIAL CANVASS OF VOTES CAST IN THE CITY OF
GLENDALE PRIMARY ELECTION HELD AUGUST 30, 2016;
DECLARING THE ELECTION OF THE MAYOR AND THREE
COUNCILMEMBERS; AND ORDERING THAT A CERTIFIED
COPY OF THIS RESOLUTION BE RECORDED.

WHEREAS, the City of Glendale held a Primary Election Tuesday, August 30, 2016, for
the purpose of electing persons to the office of Mayor and Councilmember in the Sahuaro,
Cactus and Yucca Districts; and

WHEREAS, A.R.S. § 16-642 requires that the City Council canvass the returns of the
election not less than six (6) days nor more than twenty (20) days following the election; and

WHEREAS, the City Council having canvassed the returns of the August 30, 2016
Primary Election, finds the returns to be as stated in this resolution.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF
GLENDALE as follows:

SECTION 1. That the total number of ballots rejected was 361 (Exhibit A).
SECTION 2. That the total number of provisional ballots to be verified at said Primary
Election, shown on Maricopa County’s Provisional Ballots printout (Exhibit B) was 166. Of

these, 67 ballots to be verified were found to be invalid.

SECTION 3. That the total number of votes cast at said Primary Election, as shown by
the Precinct Canvass report was 25,939 (Exhibit C).

SECTION 4. That the votes cast for the candidates for Councilmember were as follows:

District/Name Vote Total
MAYOR

Burdick, Mark 12,767
Weiers, Jerry 13,172

SAHUARO DISTRICT

Malnar, Ray 4,634



CACTUS DISTRICT

Hugh, lan 3,147

YUCCA DISTRICT

Chavira, Samuel 1,545
Clark, Joyce V 1,591

SECTION 5. That it is found, determined, and declared of record that the following
candidates received the greatest number of votes cast for the office of Mayor and

Councilmember in the Sahuaro, Cactus and Yucca Districts and are issued a certificate of
election:

MAYOR
Weiers, Jerry

SAHUARO DISTRICT

Malnar, Ray

CACTUS DISTRICT

Hugh, lan

YUCCA DISTRICT

Clark, Joyce

SECTION 6. The votes cast for Proposition 497, Envision Glendale 2040, the City of
Glendale General Plan, were as follows:

Yes 16,321
No 6,601
TOTAL 22,922

SECTION 7. That it is found, determined, and declared of record that Proposition No.
497, having received a number of votes that was more than the majority of the votes cast, was
approved by the qualified electors.

SECTION 8. That Exhibits A through C attached to this resolution include a detailed
canvass of vote for the August 30, 2016 Primary Election.

SECTION 9. That the City Clerk is instructed and authorized to forward a certified copy
of this resolution for recording to the Maricopa County Recorder’s Office.



PASSED, ADOPTED AND APPROVED by the Mayor and Council of the City of

Glendale, Maricopa County, Arizona, this day of , 2016.
MAYOR

ATTEST:

City Clerk (SEAL)

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

City Attorney

REVIEWED BY:

City Manager



EV36Batch-V10.rpt

Date:

9/8/2016

MARICOPA COUNTY

RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER
REJECTED BALLOTS BY PRECINCT / CPC

Election Title: MARICOPA COUNTY
Election Number: 1300

Election Date: 08/30/2016

Exhibit A

Page:

Time: 2:45 pm

GLENDALE 1 - CHOLLA; GLENDALE 2 - SAHUARO; GLENDALE 3 - BARREL; GLENDALE 4 - OCOTILLO; GLENDALE 5 - CACTUS;

GLENDALE 6 - YUCCA; GLENDALE

Precinct/CPC Number

0013

0014

0019

0029

0042

0043

0045

0057

0058

Precinct/CPC Name

ALSUP

ALTADENA

ANGELA

ARROWHEAD RANCH

BEARDSLEY

BERYL

BETHANY PARK

BONSALL PARK

BREWER

Reason

NO SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

Number Rejected

1

13

22

12
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EV36Batch-V10.rpt

Date:

9/8/2016

MARICOPA COUNTY

RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER
REJECTED BALLOTS BY PRECINCT / CPC

Election Number:

Election Title: MARICOPA COUNTY
1300

Election Date: 08/30/2016

Page:

Time: 2:45 pm

GLENDALE 1 - CHOLLA; GLENDALE 2 - SAHUARO; GLENDALE 3 - BARREL; GLENDALE 4 - OCOTILLO; GLENDALE 5 - CACTUS;

GLENDALE 6 - YUCCA; GLENDALE

Precinct/CPC Number

0068

0087

0088

0098

0104

0120

0129

Precinct/CPC Name

BUTLER

CAROL ANN

CARON

CHALLENGER

CHRISTY

COLTER

COPPERWOOD

Reason

NO SIGNATURE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

Number Rejected

1

13



EV36Batch-V10.rpt MARICOPA COUNTY Page:
Date: 982016 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER Time:

REJECTED BALLOTS BY PRECINCT / CPC

Election Title: MARICOPA COUNTY

Election Number: 1300 Election Date: 08/30/2016

2:45 pm

GLENDALE 1 - CHOLLA; GLENDALE 2 - SAHUARO; GLENDALE 3 - BARREL; GLENDALE 4 - OCOTILLO; GLENDALE 5 - CACTUS;

GLENDALE 6 - YUCCA; GLENDALE

Precinct/CPC Number Precinct/CPC Name Reason Number Rejected

0142 COUNTRY GABLES BAD SIGNATURE 1

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

0178 DESERT MIRAGE BAD SIGNATURE 1
RETURNED LATE 4
NO SIGNATURE 1
0244 GEMINI RETURNED LATE 6
NO SIGNATURE 5
0252 GLENCROFT BAD SIGNATURE 4
RETURNED LATE 14
0266 GREENBRIAR BAD SIGNATURE 1
RETURNED LATE 15
NO SIGNATURE 4
0313 INDEPENDENCE BAD SIGNATURE 5
RETURNED LATE 5
NO SIGNATURE 2
0324 JOHN CABOT RETURNED LATE 8

NO SIGNATURE



EV36Batch-V10.rpt MARICOPA COUNTY Page:
Date:  9/8/2016 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER Time:  2:45pm
REJECTED BALLOTS BY PRECINCT / CPC

Election Title: MARICOPA COUNTY

Election Number: 1300 Election Date: 08/30/2016

GLENDALE 1 - CHOLLA; GLENDALE 2 - SAHUARO; GLENDALE 3 - BARREL; GLENDALE 4 - OCOTILLO; GLENDALE 5 - CACTUS;
GLENDALE 6 - YUCCA; GLENDALE

Precinct/CPC Number

Precinct/CPC Name

Reason

Number Rejected

0331 KALER BAD SIGNATURE 1
RETURNED LATE 9
NO SIGNATURE 3
0373 LOS GATOS BAD SIGNATURE 1
RETURNED LATE 16
NO SIGNATURE 2
0386 MANISTEE RETURNED LATE 1
NO SIGNATURE 1
0424 MONTEBELLO BAD SIGNATURE 1
RETURNED LATE 3
0466 PALO VERDE BAD SIGNATURE 1
RETURNED LATE 14
NO SIGNATURE 4
0476 PECK RETURNED LATE 4
0495 PIONEER RETURNED LATE 9
NO SIGNATURE 3
0498 POINSETTIA RETURNED LATE 10
0505 PURPLE SAGE BAD SIGNATURE 1



EV36Batch-V10.rpt

Date:

9/8/2016

MARICOPA COUNTY

RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER
REJECTED BALLOTS BY PRECINCT / CPC

Election Title: MARICOPA COUNTY
Election Number: 1300

Election Date: 08/30/2016

Page:

Time: 2:45 pm

GLENDALE 1 - CHOLLA; GLENDALE 2 - SAHUARO; GLENDALE 3 - BARREL; GLENDALE 4 - OCOTILLO; GLENDALE 5 - CACTUS;

GLENDALE 6 - YUCCA; GLENDALE

Precinct/CPC Number

0513

0529

0545

0571

0582

0607

0631

0656

0670

0683

Precinct/CPC Name

READE

RIVIERA

SAHUARO RANCH

SEVILLA

SIERRA VERDE

ST MORITZ

SUNUP

TUCKEY

VERMONT

WAHALLA

Reason

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

BAD SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

NO SIGNATURE

RETURNED LATE

RETURNED LATE

RETURNED LATE

BAD SIGNATURE

Number Rejected

10



EV36Batch-V10.rpt MARICOPA COUNTY Page:
Date:  9/8/2016 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER Time:  2:45pm
REJECTED BALLOTS BY PRECINCT / CPC

Election Title: MARICOPA COUNTY

Election Number: 1300 Election Date: 08/30/2016

GLENDALE 1 - CHOLLA; GLENDALE 2 - SAHUARO; GLENDALE 3 - BARREL; GLENDALE 4 - OCOTILLO; GLENDALE 5 - CACTUS;
GLENDALE 6 - YUCCA; GLENDALE

Precinct/CPC Number Precinct/CPC Name Reason Number Rejected
RETURNED LATE 9
NO SIGNATURE 2
0689 WEST PLAZA BAD SIGNATURE 2
RETURNED LATE 2
NO SIGNATURE 2
Bad Signature Total: 38
Returned Late Total: 261
No Signature Total: 62

Total Rejected: 361



Exhibit B
BV10B MARICOPA COUNTY PAGE: 1
DATE: 9/9/2016 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER TIME: 1:37:08PM
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

Election: 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0013

BALLOTS COUNTED: 0

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1

TOTAL BALLOTS: 1

1 B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0029

BALLOTS COUNTED: 3

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1

TOTAL BALLOTS: 4

2 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

1 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
1 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0042

BALLOTS COUNTED: 2

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1

TOTAL BALLOTS: 3

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT
1 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
1 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0043

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 2

TOTAL BALLOTS: 3

1 A71D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
1 B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.
1 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.
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BV10B
DATE: 9/9/2016

Election:

MARICOPA COUNTY
RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

1300 MARICOPA COUNTY

CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

PAGE:
TIME:

2
1:37:08PM

ELECTION MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0058

BALLOTS COUNTED: 3

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 3

1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED

2 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0068

BALLOTS COUNTED: 3

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 3

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT
1 A3 OFFICE ERROR OCCURRED
1 A71D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0071

BALLOTS COUNTED: 14

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 2
TOTAL BALLOTS: 16

2 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED
1 A4 HARASSMENT CODED VOTER
10 A71D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

2 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.



BV10B

DATE: 9/9/2016

Election: 1300

MARICOPA COUNTY

RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

MARICOPA COUNTY

CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

PAGE:
TIME:

3
1:37:08PM

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0087
BALLOTS COUNTED: 7
BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 10
TOTAL BALLOTS: 17
2 Al NEW RESIDENT BALLOT
1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED
4 A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
1 BI12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.
9 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.
ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0088
BALLOTS COUNTED: 3
BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0
TOTAL BALLOTS: 3
1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED
2 A7 ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0098
BALLOTS COUNTED: 1
BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 3
TOTAL BALLOTS: 4

—_ = =

A71D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE

B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.
B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS

ELECTION.



BV10B MARICOPA COUNTY PAGE: 4
DATE: 9/9/2016 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER TIME: 1:37:08PM
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

Election: 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0104

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 2

TOTAL BALLOTS: 3

1 A71D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
1 B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE
1 B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0129

BALLOTS COUNTED: 2

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 3
TOTAL BALLOTS: 5

2 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
3 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.
ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0138

BALLOTS COUNTED: 1

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 1

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0142

BALLOTS COUNTED: 0

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1

TOTAL BALLOTS: 1

1 B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE



BV10B MARICOPA COUNTY PAGE: 5
DATE: 9/9/2016 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER TIME: 1:37:08PM
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

Election: 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0143

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 2

TOTAL BALLOTS: 3

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

2 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.
ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY

PRECINCT 0178

BALLOTS COUNTED: 3

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 3

1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED
1 A4 HARASSMENT CODED VOTER
1 A71D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0244

BALLOTS COUNTED: 2

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 2

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT
1 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0252

BALLOTS COUNTED: 9

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 5

TOTAL BALLOTS: 14

A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED

A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

B13 YOUR EARLY BALLOT WAS SENT, RETURNED AND COUNTED

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.

N W AW



BV10B
DATE:

9/9/2016

Election:

MARICOPA COUNTY
RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

1300 MARICOPA COUNTY

CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

PAGE:
TIME:

6
1:37:08PM

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0266

BALLOTS COUNTED: 4

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 6

TOTAL BALLOTS: 10

O\ —m = = e

A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED

A4 HARASSMENT CODED VOTER

A71D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0313

BALLOTS COUNTED: 5

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 2
TOTAL BALLOTS: 7

3 Al NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED

1 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
2 B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.
ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0324

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0
TOTAL BALLOTS: 1

A71D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER



BV10B
DATE: 9/9/2016

Election:

MARICOPA COUNTY
RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

1300 MARICOPA COUNTY

CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

PAGE:
TIME:

7
1:37:08PM

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0331
BALLOTS COUNTED: 3
BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 5
TOTAL BALLOTS: 8
2 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT
1 A7ID ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
3 B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.
2 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.
ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0373
BALLOTS COUNTED: 3
BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1
TOTAL BALLOTS: 4
1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT
1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED
1 A3 OFFICE ERROR OCCURRED
1 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.
ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0386
BALLOTS COUNTED: 2
BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 4
TOTAL BALLOTS: 6

A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT
B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE
B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.

N = =N

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.



BV10B
DATE:

9/9/2016

MARICOPA COUNTY
RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

Election: 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY

CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

PAGE:
TIME:

8
1:37:08PM

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0424

BALLOTS COUNTED: 1

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1

TOTAL BALLOTS: 2

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

1 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0466

BALLOTS COUNTED: 1

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 4

TOTAL BALLOTS: 5

A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.
B13 YOUR EARLY BALLOT WAS SENT, RETURNED AND COUNTED

—_ = N =

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0476

BALLOTS COUNTED: 2

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 2

2 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0495

BALLOTS COUNTED: 6

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 6

3 A4 HARASSMENT CODED VOTER

3 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER



MARICOPA COUNTY PAGE: 9
RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER TIME: 1:37:08PM
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

Election: 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

BV10B
DATE: 9/9/2016

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0498

BALLOTS COUNTED:

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 1

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0505

BALLOTS COUNTED: 2

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 2

1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED
1 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0513

BALLOTS COUNTED: 1

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 1

1 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0529

BALLOTS COUNTED: 1

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 3

TOTAL BALLOTS: 4

1 A71D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
3 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.



MARICOPA COUNTY PAGE: 10
RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER TIME: 1:37:08PM
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

Election: 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

BV10B
DATE: 9/9/2016

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0545

BALLOTS COUNTED: 3

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0
TOTAL BALLOTS: 3

3 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0552

BALLOTS COUNTED: 0

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1

TOTAL BALLOTS: 1

1 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0571

BALLOTS COUNTED: 1

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 1

1 A1 NEW RESIDENT BALLOT

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0582

BALLOTS COUNTED: 0

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 3

TOTAL BALLOTS: 3

1 B12 YOU WERE NOT ELIGIBLE TO VOTE IN THIS ELECTION.
2 B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.



BV10B MARICOPA COUNTY PAGE: 11
DATE: 9/9/2016 RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER TIME: 1:37:08PM
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

Election: 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0607

BALLOTS COUNTED: 1

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1

TOTAL BALLOTS: 2

1 A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER
1 B10 YOU ARE NOT REGISTERED TO VOTE

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0631

BALLOTS COUNTED: 1

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1

TOTAL BALLOTS: 2

1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED
1 B13 YOUR EARLY BALLOT WAS SENT, RETURNED AND COUNTED

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0656

BALLOTS COUNTED: 1

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 1

TOTAL BALLOTS: 2

1 A2 EARLY BALLOT REQUESTED AND NOT RETURNED
1 B17 INSUFFICIENT IDENTIFICATION PROVIDED AFTER ELECTION DAY

ELECTION 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
PRECINCT 0670

BALLOTS COUNTED: 0

BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 0

TOTAL BALLOTS: 0



BV10B
DATE:

9/9/2016

Election:

MARICOPA COUNTY
RECORDER'S INFORMATION SYSTEMS CENTER
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS HAVA REQUIREMENTS

1300 MARICOPA COUNTY

CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

PAGE:
TIME:

12
1:37:08PM

ELECTION
PRECINCT

BALLOTS COUNTED:
BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

3

MARICOPA COUNTY

A7 1D ADDRESS DOESN'T MATCH SIGNATURE ROSTER

ELECTION
PRECINCT

BALLOTS COUNTED:
BALLOTS NOT COUNTED:

TOTAL BALLOTS:

1

MARICOPA COUNTY

B14 YOU WENT TO THE WRONG POLLING PLACE FOR THIS ELECTION.
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Election: 1300 MARICOPA COUNTY
CITY OF GLENDALE - CHOLLA, SAHUARO, BARREL, OCOTILLO, CACTUS & YUCCA

SUMMARY REPORT TOTALS

BALLOTS COUNTED: 929
BALLOTS NOT COUNTED: 67
TOTAL BALLOTS: 166
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MARICOPA COUNTY
MRC_20160830_E

Precinct Canvass
August 30, 2016

1 MAYOR-CITY OF GLENDALE
2 CITY OF GLENDALE PROP 497
1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2
z 7
o @ £ X < @ 7 »n wn (@] 7] 7]
0013 ALSUP 452 61 13.50 27 25 9 41 5 15
0014 ALTADENA 1458 508 34.84 217 259 32 272 141 95
0019 ANGELA 4134 1196 28.93 520 599 1 76 696 233 266
0029 ARROWHEAD RANCH 1908 581 30.45 265 275 3 4 34 341 109 131
0042 BEARDSLEY 4402 1530 34.76 777 664 1 3 85 921 286 323
0043 BERYL 1741 557 31.99 240 285 2 3 27 325 126 106
0045 BETHANY PARK 957 155 16.20 71 72 1 11 85 46 24
0057 BONSALL PARK 862 115 13.34 54 51 1 1 8 67 32 16
0058 BREWER 3066 880 28.70 381 425 2 72 519 195 1 165
0068 BUTLER 5800 1461 25.19 613 779 5 4 60 876 361 2 222
0071 CALAVAR 1501 442 29.45 223 178 2 39 240 103 1 98
0087 CAROL ANN 4101 993 24.21 475 415 7 6 90 567 252 174
0088 CARON 2601 712 27.37 277 403 2 30 414 174 1 123
0098 CHALLENGER 2427 317 13.06 141 165 1 10 192 80 45
0104 CHRISTY 1703 486 28.54 214 250 2 20 293 135 58
0120 COLTER 1427 299 20.95 129 154 1 15 178 88 33
0129 COPPERWOOD 1709 451 26.39 208 221 1 1 20 258 118 75
0138 WADDELL 0 0 0.00

0142 COUNTRY GABLES 1391 348 25.02 141 173 3 1 30 198 96 54

0143 COUNTRY MEADOWS 2 2 100.00 2 1 1
0178 DESERT MIRAGE 2485 671 27.00 330 312 1 1 27 412 163 96
0244 GEMINI 3068 847 27.61 386 406 2 1 52 495 208 144
0252 GLENCROFT 2553 624 24.44 237 336 3 2 46 389 121 114
0266 GREENBRIAR 2638 853 32.34 383 404 2 1 63 495 212 146
0313 INDEPENDENCE 3410 666 19.53 322 305 3 1 35 388 189 89
0324 JOHN CABOT 3279 858 26.17 401 373 3 2 79 449 205 204
0331 KALER 4349 1054 24.24 470 512 3 8 61 647 248 159
0373 LOS GATOS 4044 1367 33.80 671 593 2 4 97 815 234 318
0386 MANISTEE 2427 473 19.49 215 235 4 19 300 113 60
0424 MONTEBELLO 1961 315 16.06 166 122 2 3 22 188 81 46
0466 PALO VERDE 5039 1417 28.12 589 746 5 3 74 820 395 1 201
0476 PECK 1712 269 15.71 123 131 2 2 11 158 84 1 26
0495 PIONEER 1768 633 35.80 314 273 1 1 44 334 165 134
0498 POINSETTIA 1003 318 31.70 139 157 2 20 199 55 64
0505 PURPLE SAGE 3378 683 20.22 334 293 2 3 51 417 148 118
0513 READE 1681 331 19.69 165 154 3 1 8 202 100 1 28
0529 RIVIERA 1743 524 30.06 267 237 1 19 319 131 74
0545 SAHUARO RANCH 2175 595 27.36 270 294 1 2 28 339 143 113
0552 SAN MIGUEL 787 85 10.80 48 28 1 8 46 26 13
0571 SEVILLA 1522 266 17.48 109 132 2 23 147 77 42
0582 SIERRA VERDE 1726 446 25.84 219 196 31 259 83 104
0607 ST MORITZ 2335 555 23.77 255 258 2 2 38 320 132 103
0631 SUNUP 2183 496 22.72 213 240 3 4 36 305 116 75
0656 TUCKEY 1423 200 14.05 98 89 2 11 122 49 29
0670 VERMONT 2654 610 22.98 307 265 2 1 35 348 165 97
0683 WAHALLA 3562 1031 28.94 484 456 5 3 83 609 216 1 205
0689 WEST PLAZA 3155 547 17.34 279 230 3 35 315 161 71
109702 27828 25.37 12767| 13172 83 82 1724 16321 6601 10 4896
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MARICOPA COUNTY Precinct Canvass
MRC_20160830_E August 30, 2016

1 CITY OF GLENDALE COUNCILMEMBER - SAHUARO DIST
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0014 ALTADENA 1458 508 34.84 372 7 129
0058 BREWER 2397 798 33.29 594 7 1 196
0071 CALAVAR 1501 442 29.45 305 5 132
0087 CAROL ANN 4101 993 24.21 720 18 255
0104 CHRISTY 1703 486 28.54 362 6 118
0142 COUNTRY GABLES 1391 348 25.02 262 7 79
0266 GREENBRIAR 2638 853 32.34 612 16 1 224
0495 PIONEER 1768 633 35.80 413 12 208
0498 POINSETTIA 1003 318 31.70 212 6 100
0607 ST MORITZ 2335 555 23.77 412 10 133
0631 SUNUP 2183 496 22.72 370 3 2 121
22478 6430 28.61 4634 97 4 1695
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1 CITY OF GLENDALE COUNCILMEMBER - CACTUS DIST
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0057 BONSALL PARK 748 111 14.84 81 3 1 26
0068 BUTLER 1557 542 34.81 438 8 1 95
0331 KALER 4349 1054 24.24 840 3 3 208
0466 PALO VERDE 5039 1417 28.12 1133 21 263
0571 SEVILLA 1522 266 17.48 214 5 47
0689 WEST PLAZA 3155 547 17.34 441 12 1 93
16370 3937 24.05 3147 52 6 732

Printed: Tuesday, September 13, 2016 2:28 PM Data Refreshed: 9/13/2016 2:03 PM Page 4 of 5
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1 CITY OF GLENDALE COUNCILMEMBER - YUCCA DIST
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0013 ALSUP 452 61 13.50 16 30 1 14
0120 COLTER 1427 200| 2095 157 118 1 1 22
0138 WADDELL 0 0 0.00
0143 COUNTRY MEADOWS 2 2|  100.00 1 1
0178 DESERT MIRAGE 2485 671  27.00 313| 326 1 2 29
0313 INDEPENDENCE 3410 666 19.53 203 315 2 2 54
0505 PURPLE SAGE 3378 683 2022 205 322 4 1 61
0513 READE 1681 331 19.69 153 160 3 1 14
0552 SAN MIGUEL 787 85| 1080 20 55 1 9
0670 VERMONT 2654 610| 2298 207| 264 3 46
16276 3408] 2094 1545|1501 15 8| 249
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